
PER 

SECTION
TOTAL

MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR I‐A 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 10 10

FAN BLADES I‐B 5 15 5 15 4 14 0 0 0 10

PSC BLOWER MOTOR I‐C 5 20 5 20 5 19 0 0 5 15

MOTOR MOUNTS I‐D 4 24 4 24 4 23 0 0 4 19

MOTOR PULLEYS I‐E 14 38 14 38 14 37 14 14 14 33

DIGITAL THERMOSTATS I‐F 3 41 3 41 2 39 1 15 3 36

CONTROL THERMOSTATS I‐G 3 44 3 44 3 42 0 15 3 39

THERMOSTAT GUARDS I‐H 3 47 3 47 3 45 0 15 3 42

SWITCHING RELAY I‐I 1 48 1 48 1 46 0 15 1 43

SWITCHING RELAY I‐J 4 52 4 52 4 50 0 15 4 47

DEFINITE PURPOSE                       

CONTRACTOR
I‐K 18 70 18 70 14 64 0 15 16 63

FAN & LIMIT THERMOSTATS I‐L 6 76 4 76 6 70 0 15 0 63

THERMAL CUT‐OFFS I‐M 2 78 2 78 2 72 0 15 0 63

GAS CONTROL VALVE I‐N 3 81 3 81 0 72 0 15 3 66

IGNITION CONTROL I‐O 3 84 3 84 3 75 0 15 3 69

FLAME SENSOR I‐P 2 86 2 86 0 75 0 15 2 71

HOT SURFACE IGNITORS I‐Q 4 90 4 90 4 79 0 15 4 75

EVAPORATIVE COIL I‐R 4 94 4 94 4 83 0 15 4 79

DUCTLESS MINI‐SPLIT SYSTEMS I‐S 5 99 5 99 5 88 0 15 3 82

CONDENSING UNIT I‐T 14 113 14 113 14 102 0 15 14 96

PACKAGE UNIT I‐U 12 125 12 125 12 114 0 15 12 108

B‐VENT I‐V 12 137 12 137 12 126 0 15 12 120

DUCT INSULATION / WRAP I‐W 1 138 1 138 0 126 0 15 1 121

SHEET METAL SCREWS I‐X 4 142 4 142 4 130 0 15 4 125

PIPE INSULATION I‐Y 2 144 2 144 2 132 0 15 2 127

REFRIGERANT PIPING I‐Z 34 178 34 178 34 166 0 15 19 146

COMPRESSORS I‐AA 23 201 23 201 18 184 0 15 0 146

CONDENSATE PUMPS I‐BB 5 206 5 206 5 189 0 15 5 151

ACCESS FITTINGS I‐CC 4 210 4 210 4 193 0 15 0 151

FITTING TUBE BRUSHES I‐DD 7 217 7 217 7 200 0 15 0 151

PRESSURE CONTROLS/ MOTOR 

PROTECTORS
I‐EE 4 221 4 221 4 204 0 15 4 155

REFRIGERATION FILTER DRIES I‐FF 16 237 16 237 16 220 0 15 6 161

DUCTWORK / DUCT FITTINGS I‐GG 22 259 22 259 15 235 0 15 22 183

SWITCHING RELAY I‐HH 5 264 5 264 5 240 0 15 5 188

80% AFUE FURNACE I‐II 6 270 6 270 6 246 0 15 6 194

INSUL‐TUBE PIPE INSULATION I‐JJ 6 276 6 276 6 252 0 15 0 194

FITTING TUBE BRUSHES I‐KK 7 283 7 283 7 259 0 15 0 194

CONSUMABLES I‐LL 16 299 16 299 16 275 0 15 7 201

CUSTOM DUCTWORK I‐MM 16 315 15 314 2 277 0 15 6 207

TOTALS
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